No other building or structure 
shall exceed fifty (50') feet in height, unless a greater height is approved pursuant to Section 18.34 
of this ordinance.  In no event, however, shall a building exceed seventy-five (75') feet in height 
or any other structure exceed one hundred five (105') feet in height, unless a variance is approved 
pursuant to Section 18.27 of this ordinance. 

Amended Effective: 
07-16-98 (Ord. 348.3828) 05-24-01 (Ord. 348.3990) 

SECTION 6.52. REQUIRED LOT AREA AND DIMENSIONS. 

Minimum lot size of 20,000 square feet, with minimum width of 100 feet and a minimum depth of